Torneo di Carnevale - Sede ABL Lamone - 26.02.2017

Rang Nr.
1. 15
2. 5
3. 9
4, 8
5 13
6. 14
7. 3
8. 4
9. ©

10. 11
11. 10
12. 2
13. 7
14. 1
15. 12

Ergebnis (50 % = 144.0 MP)

Paar
Alessandro Missaglia - Gianemilio Parravicini
Viviana Bernasconi - Andrea Médlik
Enny Zheng - Walter Marcandalli
Lorenza De Maria - Franco Giacomini
Franco De Neri - Fiorella Vidoli
Pierangelo Bartolotti - Flavio Magri
Benedetto Flury - Marianne Flury
|sabelle Ballerini - Alma Casellini
Raffaella Soldati - Pasquale Siringo
Erica Ciocco - Roberto Lironi
Barbara Cattaneo - Susanna Citterio
Vittoria Leoni - Noris Maiocchi
Ines Buzzini Soldati - Yvette Cortes
Anne-LiseBurri - ClaudeBurri

Franca Franzoni - Annamaria Varini

MP
203.0
188.8
172.4
159.2
155.0
153.0
150.6
146.2
137.4
134.2
126.6
124.4
105.8
100.4

96.0

%
70.49
65.56
59.86
55.28
53.82
53.13
52.29
50.76
47.71
46.60
43.96
43.19
36.74
34.86
33.33



